Ascentac TestMate2500
Desk-top 1 to 8 Channel OLS with Stable Output Power and Wavelength
Multi-channel Optical Light Source
Ascentac FiberVERA TestMate2500 Series, Multi-channel Optical Light Source,
ensures exceptional power and wavelength stability using Automatic Power
Control (APC), with added temperature control on high-power models. Its wide
range of wavelength options makes it ideal for testing optical components and
CWDM systems.

2. Measured with an FC/PC polished connector.
3. Recommended calibration interval: 2 years.
Ordering Information
Fiber Type
A: SM
B: MM
C: SM+MM
TestMate 03- X 25 X X
Connector
1：FC/APC
Channel
1：1-CH
2：2-CH
3：3-CH
4：4-CH
5：5-CH
6：6-CH
7：7-CH
8：8-CH
Example: TestMate 03-C2581
                 Wavelength: 850, 1300, 1310, 1490, 1550, 1570, 1625, 1650nm